
Wednesday, April 14

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a1. London News
7.30 Healin talk by "Uncie
Sorim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning reflections (Uncic
Tom)
10. G0 Tene and Tim
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Happiness Club CommunitySing
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 fhe Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Hoeadiine News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health talk
%"
Dr. Guy Chapman5.0 Uncle Tom and the Orderof the Sponge

5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express
(final broadcast)
6.15 London New
6.30 Musical with
Eric Bell
7.15 ‘The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea anc
Eric)
8. 0 News from America
8.°5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.465 Fraser
9, 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics
0. Rhythm Review (swing
session)
41. 0 London News
42. 0 Close down

7B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7,0, 8.465 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Sorim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the "One NeverArt Union
8.45 Morning So gpcex10. 0 Tena and
10.15 Love fora Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. O A little variety
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 £1.15 p.m. London News
1at Easter Shopping session2.0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
8. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(
ony?eo
os Mphlatati

session
(Lady Gay)6.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
(first broadcast)
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.0 "You Can't do Business
with Hitler"
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales

8. 0. Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.43 This is magic
9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request
session
1%. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, Loncon iteows7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. GO Aunt Daisy
9.30 Art Union results
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 for Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Work to Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. O Lunch time fare
12.415 & 1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Easter Parade with Ken
and Chiv2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Biair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joan
3. 0 unes of the Moment
3.15 For You, Mother!
3.30 Variety
4. 0 Sweethearts in ore415 Mantovani and his Orches~
tra
4.30 Headiine News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy) .

6. 0 Children’s session
5.15 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord programme
7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea740 First Light Fraser
8. G6 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. A
Dramatisation of the Clas-

sics
9.30 Popularity Parade
10. 0 Film Gossip
10.20 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
‘Reporter41. 0 London News
11.15 In lighter vein
12. 9% Close down

AZB DUNEDIN )

1310 ke. 234m. |
6. 0,7.0.8.45 am. London News
7.30 Health Talk by ‘Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (UncleTom)
10. O Tena and Tim
10.145 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.45 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home, Service session
(Joyce)

Headline News followed by
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Highway Night Express
London News
Music that Satisfies
The Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea
Something Exclusive
K.W.I.D. Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry |

Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
2 Dramatisations of the
Classics
40. 0 Kate Smith (U.S. War ee

9090
ge
osoa

partment) programme
10.30 Dance music from the
Windsor Lounge
11. 0 London News
411.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

tad
PALMERSTON Nth. |
1400 ke. 214m. |

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"’
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Hailf-
Hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
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15 London News
OQ New recordings
30 First Light Fraser45 Unoale Jimmy
O News from America
15 Easy Aces45 "You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler" ;

. O Dramatisations of the
Classics
.30 The Motoring session
+ 0 Close down

Thursday, April 15

1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280m, ||

6. 0; 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
6. 0 Molly and =~her_ Little
Friends
5.15 Travel Talk
5.30 Long, LongA6. 0 Aijr ib of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15
tage J
and All That

pb 7 on ()yaVuaitete: Tellier of Tales
8. 0 News from America

ne Ranger Rides

8.5 The American Challenge

8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 PBoctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10, O Men: and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
171. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleSorim"
© Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Life’s lighter side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.25 A Taik by Anne Stewart11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.16 p.m. London News
1.30 Easter Shopping session
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
+9 The Chitdren’s session (Ladyay)
6. Air Adventure of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
7.45 Sacrifice: Mrs. Robert
Louis Stevenson
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 The American Chalienge
8.43 Gems from Light Opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings
10. 0 The Kate Smith (U.S, War
Department) programme11. 0 London MOGs x43
12. 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. G Tena and Tim
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10,45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
J
oF0 emories of Stage and
Screen
aye
Their Songs for You

. 0 Variety
Headline News, followed by

the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’ $s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends
5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 Musio for the Early Even-
ing

6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 . History and Ail That!
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8..0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge
8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9, 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Dancing time
40.50 War Commentary and Lone
don News
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

A7ZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9, 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 . Tena and Tim
10.15 Lady Courageous
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10,45 ry Sister .A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 yneneree

Reporter (Jessie)
412. O Lunch hour tunes
12.16 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.145 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session

(loves)3.30 Afternoon tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News
5. O The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchi
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides ~

=

D> rey> 3Thrills from Great Operas
K.W.1.D, Headline News
The American ChallengeFirst Light Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of melody
Band Waggon
London News :

Supper Interlude for theht Shift
Close down

FF, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife's Half-
Hour
5.
aa
p.m. Dinner musio
London News
Variety
JosephineFirst Light Fraser
Unole JimmyNews from America
The American ChallengeDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Talk by Anne Stewart410.0 The Kate Smith (U.S. War
programme

10.30 Close down
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Your grocer recommends ROrAROMA THE DUST-FREEDTEA
for its finer flavour and
exceptional economy ROMATEA
Blended and Packed by Tea Merchants who; tor 103 years, have

beenfaithfultoonetradition-QUALITY.

DusT 2DUSI

FREEDFReed

8015H2E'TEZTRora


